
 DETAILED BID RESULTS CITY OF SANTA MARIA E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org 											
PROJECT: COLLEGE DRIVE PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT PLAN				\$ 855,773.25 (805) 345-3581		\$ 930,356.96 (805) 938-0760		\$ 1,024,131.22 (805) 473-3016			
BID NO.: 2016/12 BID OPENING DATE: 01/10/17				CalPortland Construction P.O. Box 1280 Santa Maria, CA 93456		The J. F. Will Company 2640 Industrial Parkway Santa Maria, CA 93455		Papich Construction Co., Inc 800 Farroll Rd. Grover Beach, CA 93433			
REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL			
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL		
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	CONSTRUCTION COORDINATION	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,375.00	\$ 13,375.00	\$ 88,170.60	\$ 88,170.60	\$ 135,700.00	\$ 135,700.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
3	PCC SIDEWALK	14145	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 113,160.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 84,870.00	\$ 5.36	\$ 75,817.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 84,870.00
4	PCC DRIVEWAY	152	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,508.00	\$ 5.78	\$ 878.56	\$ 14.80	\$ 2,249.60
5	PCC MEDIAN CURB ONLY AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	4093	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 143,255.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 71,627.50	\$ 19.16	\$ 78,421.88	\$ 20.50	\$ 83,906.50
6	PCC CURB ONLY	444	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 8,991.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 7,459.20	\$ 18.90	\$ 8,391.60
7	PCC MEDIAN CURB	3044	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 76,100.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 48,704.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 51,139.20	\$ 16.30	\$ 49,617.20
8	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B HMA)	3988	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 498,500.00	\$ 77.60	\$ 309,468.80	\$ 85.50	\$ 340,974.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 346,956.00
9A	PAINTED MARKINGS (BIKE LANE)	238	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 714.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 999.60	\$ 3.15	\$ 749.70
9B	PAINTED MARKINGS (BIKE SYMBOL)	154	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 392.70	\$ 3.15	\$ 485.10
9C	PAVEMENT MARKINGS (STOP BAR)	6	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 50.40	\$ 6.25	\$ 37.50
9D	PAVEMENT MARKINGS (STRIPES)	207	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,242.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,738.80	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,293.75
10A	STRIPING (DETAIL 39)	5513	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 13,782.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,134.75	\$ 0.32	\$ 1,764.16	\$ 0.78	\$ 4,300.14
10B	STRIPING (DETAIL 39A)	250	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 0.32	\$ 80.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 262.50
10C	STRIPING (DETAIL 12)	5219	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 13,047.50	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,131.40	\$ 0.37	\$ 1,931.03	\$ 0.62	\$ 3,235.78
10D	STRIPING (DETAIL 38)	922	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,305.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 922.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 774.48	\$ 1.05	\$ 968.10
10E	STRIPING (DETAIL 32)	810	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 680.40	\$ 1.05	\$ 850.50
10F	STRIPING (DETAIL 29)	500	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 420.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 525.00
11	PCC SPANDREL & CROSS GUTTER	1854	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 25,956.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 25,956.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 21,321.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 18,540.00
12	PCC HANDICAP RAMPS	4	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 9,360.00
13	PCC BUS TURNOUT CONCRETE	1600	SF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14A	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	3402	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 119,070.00	\$ 26.70	\$ 90,833.40	\$ 28.00	\$ 95,256.00	\$ 20.75	\$ 70,591.50
14B	AC PAVEMENT GRINDINGS	2808	TON	\$ 15.00	\$ 42,120.00	\$ 11.85	\$ 33,274.80	\$ 6.30	\$ 17,690.40	\$ 9.00	\$ 25,272.00
15A	COMPLETE MANHOLE TOPS & COVERS	15	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 17,475.00
15B	COMPLETE WATER VALVE BOX	18	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 471.00	\$ 8,478.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 14,040.00
16	STREET LIGHTS	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 52,300.00	\$ 52,300.00	\$ 65,200.00	\$ 65,200.00	\$ 54,500.00	\$ 54,500.00
17	REPLACE TRAFFIC LOOP DETECTORS	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	MONUMENT WELLS	10	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 561.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 8,300.00
19	S.D DROP INLET	4	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 368.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 23,000.00
20	SWPPP	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,358.00	\$ 3,358.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00
21	SIGNS	5	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00
22	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE II)	27745	SF	\$ 0.75	\$ 20,808.75	\$ 0.68	\$ 18,866.60	\$ 0.63	\$ 17,479.35	\$ 0.75	\$ 20,808.75
23	FINAL CLEAN UP	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00
TOTAL:				\$ 1,246,205.75	\$ 855,773.25	\$ 930,356.96	\$ 1,020,636.22				
LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS						OTHER BIDS					
TOSTE CONSTRUCTION			STRIPING			4	V. LOPEZ JR & SONS			\$ 1,067,097.60	
TJN DOZER AND BACK-HOE SERVICE			CONCRETE CURB			5	JOHN MADONNA CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.			\$ 1,079,931.15	
WESTER OIL SPREADING			SLURRY			6	J.J. FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC.			\$ 1,099,376.50	
UNDERGROUND SPECIALTIES			ELECTRICAL								